
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 26 JUL 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MR

2 MZ

3 ML

4 SH

5 MJ

6 AM
 04:51
 09:34
 16:18
 22:41

 2.4
 1.6
 2.9
 0.9

MA ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- HAFNIA TURQUOISE 

INDUS DOLPHIN -DREDGER

M.V- LANA 

M.V- MAERSK KENSINGTON 

M.V- MSC DENISSE 

M.V- MSC ELAINE 

M.T- PRABHU PARVATI 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ELLORA 

M.T- N ORHAN 

M.V- ORIOLE 

M.V- NORD AGANO 

 182.90

 108.00

 260.36

 299.47

 198.89

 339.62

 144.09

 183.00

 183.21

 114.62

 189.99

 199.90

AL-PINE MARINE

PQA

GAC SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL
SHIPPING & PORTS

INTERNATIONAL
SHIPPING & PORTS

32982

31326

32990

32992

32994

32986

32987

24826

32957

32976

32984

32973

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

DREDGER
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

EDC
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

17100

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

5624

323

NIL

28955

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

400

800

200

200

--

--

--

--

NIL

--

--

--

--

NIL

2476

NIL

753

54000

NIL

12740

990

1700

700

1000

5220

NO WORK

30486

1988

1891

30250

MZ

AM / SH

MZ / MR

MR

BL / AM

ZA

SG

SH

MZ

KA

AM

24/07

15/06

25/07

25/07

25/07

25/07

25/07

28/06

24/07

22/07

25/07

24/07

 15:40

 11:30

  8:20

  9:15

 17:55

 16:24

  9:48

  7:00

 11:18

  9:30

 16:36

 16:42

29840

5220

3992

36110

3064

55891

59205
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

108

97.42

180

146.5

228.48

156.53

164.34

229.28

198

138.48

172.38

M.T- AL MAHA 

M.T- FSM 

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.T- GC SAPPHIRE 

M.T- FLAGSHIP PRIVET 

M.T- SOUTHERN QUOKKA 

M.T- YONG CHANG SHUN HANG 

M.V- BW KOBE 

M.V- STAR PISCES 

M.V- BBC PLATA 

M.T- CHEMROAD ECHO 

6.15

6

9.5

8.5

12.4

7.3

9.7

9.7

12.47

6.1

10.75

6.15

6

9.5

8.5

12.4

7.3

9.7

9.7

12.47

6.1

10.75

32884

32981

32985

32988

32989

32991

32995

32996

32997

32998

32999

26/06/23

22/07/23

24/07/23

25/07/23

25/07/23

25/07/23

25/07/23

25/07/23

25/07/23

25/07/23

26/07/23

 18:30

 16:24

 18:00

 03:00

 03:36

 05:50

 15:30

 15:30

 16:54

 18:00

 07:15

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

PALAU

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

ANTIGUA BR

PANAMA

L.P.G
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
ACETIC ACID
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

SOHAR

IRAQ

INDONESHIA

INDONESHIA

JEBEL ALI

HURA

INDONESIA

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

PQA

MOROCCO

1962

2200

30000

17500

57373

2500

18700

58599

55000

7000

31478

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- AL JASSASIYA  285.40 GSA (PVT) LTD.32993 L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL 4861393573MD / MJ 25/07  12:30 142186

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

11

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- HAFNIA TURQUOISE  will sail from LCT @ 09:30 hrs (MZ)

2 M.T- PRABHU PARVATI  will sail from EVTL @ 09:30 hrs (SH)

3 M.T- ELLORA  will sail from FOTCO @ 12:00 hrs (AM)

4 M.V- MAERSK KENSINGTON  will sail from QICT-VII @ 13:30 hrs (BL),(MZ)

5 M.V- MSC DENISSE  will sail from QT2-I @ 15:30 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- NORD AGANO  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (KA)

7 M.V- LANA  will sail from QICT-V @ 16:15 hrs (AM),(SH)

8 M.T- ASIA INSPIRE  will berth to LCT @ 12:30 hrs (MR)

9 M.V- BW KOBE  will berth to FAP @ 12:30 hrs (HK),(ZA)

10 M.T- SOUTHERN QUOKKA  will berth to EVTL @ 12:30 hrs (ML),(SH)

11 M.T- FLAGSHIP PRIVET  will berth to FOTCO @ 16:00 hrs (MJ),(SH)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7529
9126
1632
3347
3250

39
2922
1861
587
333
549
795
69

253
347
253

32892

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 0 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1617 TOTAL 1617Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


